
A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPANY 

PO BOX 2000-GOSHEN, IN. 46527- 2000 

Serial Number: T8370499 

VIN: 4YDTZRR23T8370499 
Sales order 6257145 

Zinger 328SB - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Zinger - Desert 

Zinger Convenience Package 

Slideout Awning Discount 

Solar Panel System 

Electric Stabilizer Jacks 

Exterior Shower 

Slideout Awning 

Product Year: 2026 Interior: Desert 
Model: ZR328SB26 

Equipment List 

O Power Tongue Jack 

4, 125 Spare Tire Kit 

-660 15KNC 

165 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf 

660 50 AMP Service w/ 2nd NC Prep 

149 2nd 13.5KNC 

660 RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Paw Paw's Camper City Inc 
808 Memorial Blvd 
Picayune, MS 39466 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Discount: 

Total: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

52,223 

248 

297 

297 

0 

520 

982 

173 

7,616 

52,223 
7,616 

-4,125

55,714 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 

2,088

57,802




