

P216-123

A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPANY

PO BOX 2000 – GOSHEN, IN. 46527- 2000

Serial Number: T8370499	Product Year: 2026	Interior: Desert
VIN: 4YDTZRR23T8370499	Model: ZR328SB26	
Sales order 6257145		

Zinger 328SB - Travel Trailer

Base price: **52,223**

Equipment List

Decor - Zinger - Desert	0	Power Tongue Jack	248
Zinger Convenience Package	4,125	Spare Tire Kit	297
Slideout Awning Discount	-660	15K A/C	297
Solar Panel System	165	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf	0
Electric Stabilizer Jacks	660	50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep	520
Exterior Shower	149	2nd 13.5K A/C	982
Slideout Awning	660	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	173
		Total Options:	7,616

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Paw Paw's Camper City Inc	Base price:	52,223
808 Memorial Blvd	Total Options:	7,616
Picayune, MS 39466	Discount:	4,125
	Total:	55,714
	Destination and Prep Charge:	2,088
	Total MSRP:	57,802

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.